PMD Division
Catalog No : 1530
Rev. no: 21, Dated 19-Mar-2025
Electro-Mechanical Relays
Introduction :
Application :
Features & Characteristics :
Page : 1

-
XX-
Ordering Information :
XXXXXXX X XXOYC X X-- - - - -XXX-AModel No. :
RESET
S : Self Reset
H : Hand Reset
E : Electrical (Remote) Reset
MODEL
CLR-A
CAR-A
FLAG
ENCLOSURE TYPE
N
S
: Normal
: Small size enclosure
R
M
L
: Reverse
: Medium size enclosure
: Large size enclosure
CONTACTS
XXOYC
ELEMENTS
1 : Single Element
2 : Two Elements
3 : Three Elements
Aux Power Supply DC Rating
024VDC : 24Volts DC
030VDC : 30Volts DC
048VDC : 48Volts DC
110VDC : 110Volts DC
220VDC : 220Volts DC
Aux Power Supply AC Rating
63.5VAC : 63.5Volts AC
110VAC : 110Volts AC
230VAC : 230Volts AC
XX- XX-
WS
WO
: Trip relay with supervision terminal
: Relay without supervision terminal
WS
WO
-
-
XX-
NS
TS
: Terminals not shrouded
: Terminals shrouded
TERMINAL SHROUD
TRIP COIL SUPERVISION
Page : 6
XXXXXX